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ICD-9 Continued

Additional Procedures

DIAGNOSIS CODES (cont)

Cerumen Removal 69210 Ankle Pain 719.47 Back Pain Lumbar 724.2
ECG 93000 Appendicitis 542 Back Pain Lumbar Strain 847.2
SVN / IPPB 94664 Arrhythmia (Cardiac) 427.9 Back Pain Thoracic Strain 847.1
Pulse Oximetry 94760 Arthritis Rheumatoid 714.0 Back Pain Sacroiliac 7245
DEXA 77081 Arthritis General 715 Back Pain Postural 724.5
Peak Flow Meter S8110 Arthritis Generalized 719.99 Back Pain Facets 719.48
FMLA Paperwork 99455 Arthrosis Deformens 715.9 BPH 600.00
TENS Unit 97535 E0730 Arthritis Spine 721.90 Bleeding (Rectal) 569.3
DPT 90701 Arthritis Spine with Myelopathy 721.91 Bronchiolitis Acute 466.19
DT 90702 Arthritis Ankle 719.97 Bronchitis Chronic 491.9
Flu Vaccine 90658 Bronchitis (Trecho-) 466.0
Arthritis Continued CAD 414.01
Injections Cont. Arthritis Charcot 094.0 cTS 354.0
713.5
Al 0 E - Cataracts 366.9
Injection Administration 90772 Arthritis Elbow 719.92 Cellulis (NOS) p—
Arthritis Foot 719.97
[\Staied U Cerumen Impaction 380.4
Arthritis Hand 719.94
MMR 90707 o Cervical Strian 847.0
AIIergy Slngle 95115 Arthritis Hlp 719.95 Cervical Pain 7931
Allergy Multiple 95117 Arthritis Knee 719.96 Chest Pain 786.50
f Arthritis Pelvic 719.95
iEfiexoid 40490 B ) Cholecystitis (Acute) 575.0
Surgical Tray A4550 Arthritis Sacroiliac 724.6 E— 574
Arthritis Shoulder 719.91 CHF 428.0
DIAGNOSIS CODES Arthritis Wrist 719.93 :
) ) Conjunctivitis 372.30
Abdominal Pain 739.07 ASCVD Cardiovascular Dis 429.2
COPD 496
Acne 706.1 ASHD Cardiovascular 414.0
) Cough 786.2
Allergic Rhinitis 477.9 Ischemia
Allergy Unspecified 477.0 Asthma 493.90
Amenorrhea 626.0 Atrial Fibrilation 427.31
Anemia/lron Deficiency 280.9
Anemia / Pernicious 281.0
Angina Pectoris 413.9
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Diagnosis Codes Continued

Cerebral Vascular Accident
Cerebral Vascular Disease
Cerebral Atherosclerosis
Degenerative Disc Disease
Dementia Cognitive Deficits
Dementia Alzheimers Type
Dementia Senile Type
Dementia Alcohol Type
Dementia Lewy Body
Depression Dysthymic
Depressive Disorder NOS
Depression Bipolar |
Depression Bipolar Il
Dermatitis Atopic

Dermatitis Contact

Dermatitis Medications
Dermatitis Seborrheic
Diarrhea Presumed Infectious
Diarrhea Infectious

Diarrhea NOS

Diarrhea C-Difficile

Diabetes Mellitus

Diabetes Insipidus
Dysfunctional Uterine Bleeding
Edema (Anasarca) Generalized
Esophagitis NOS

Family Planning Natural
Family Planning Avoid PG
Family Planning Other
Fatigue

ICD-9/CPT Codes (2) Cheat Sheet
by Drasante via cheatography.com/22680/cs/4700/

435.9
436
437.0
722.6
438.0
331.0
290.0
291.0
331.82
300.4
311
296.5
296.89
691.8
692
692.3
690.10
009.3
009.2
787.91
008.45
250
2563.5
636.8
782.3
530.10
V26.41
V25.04
V25.09
780.7

Diagnosis Codes Continued (cont)

Fatigue Malaise
Fatigue (Heat)
Fibromyalgia (myositis)
Folliculitis

Gastric Ulcer (pylorus, Stomach)
Gastric Ulcer (Peptic)
Gastritis
Gastroenteritis

GERD

Glaucoma NOS

Gout

780.79
992.6
729.1
704.8
531
533
535.5
558.9
530.81
3659
274.9
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